
73

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

No1081̃1100

No1101̃1120

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

My neighbor is very kind.

This is a quiet neighborhood.

I don’t like coffee. – Me neither.

Neither Tom nor Mike can swim.

I was very nervous before the test.

Social networks help people stay connected.

I will never forget this moment.

He never fails to call his mother every Sunday.

It was raining. Nevertheless, we went hiking.

I sat next to my best friend.

He is no longer a student.

He slept for no more than three hours.

“Would you like some coffee?” – “No, thanks.”

The noise from the construction is annoying.

The restaurant was too noisy.

None of my friends like horror movies.

That’s none of your business!

It’s normal to feel nervous before a speech.

He normally wakes up at 7 AM.

It’s not a rabbit but a cat.

私の隣人はとても親切だ。
ここは静かな地域だ。
コーヒーが好きじゃない。‒ 私も。
トムもマイクも泳げない。
テストの前、とても緊張した。
ソーシャルネットワークは人々のつながりを保つのに役立つ。
この瞬間を決して忘れない。
彼は毎週日曜日に母親に必ず電話する。
雨が降っていた。それにもかかわらず、私たちはハイキングに行った。
私は親友の隣に座った。
彼はもう学生ではない。
彼は3時間しか寝なかった。
「コーヒーいかがですか？」‒「いいえ、結構です。」
工事の音がうるさい。
そのレストランはうるさすぎた。
私の友達は誰もホラー映画が好きではない。
それはあなたには関係ない！
スピーチの前に緊張するのは普通のことだ。
彼は普段朝7時に起きる。
それはウサギではなく猫だ。

Thank you for your help! – Not at all.

She is not only kind but also intelligent.

Do you like horror movies? – Not really.

The problem is not so much his attitude as his lack of effort.

He left a note on the table.

He eats nothing but fast food.

I noticed that she was wearing a new dress.

There was a notice on the door.

I am reading a novel by Haruki Murakami.

Now that the exam is over, I can relax.

I go jogging now and then.

Nowadays, many people work from home.

Children should obey their parents.

He was obviously tired after the long trip.

I occasionally go to the gym.

The accident occurred at midnight.

Can you help me? – Of course!

This issue is of great importance.

She has a house of her own.

You should be of patience when dealing with children.

「手伝ってくれてありがとう！」‒「どういたしまして。」
彼女は親切なだけでなく、賢い。
「ホラー映画は好き？」‒「あまり好きじゃない。」
問題は彼の態度というよりも、努力不足だ。
彼はテーブルの上にメモを残した。
彼はファストフードしか食べない。
彼女が新しいドレスを着ていることに気づいた。
ドアに掲示があった。
村上春樹の小説を読んでいる。
試験が終わったので、リラックスできる。
私は時々ジョギングをする。
最近では、多くの人が在宅勤務をしている。
子どもは親の言うことを聞くべきだ。
長旅の後で彼は明らかに疲れていた。
私は時々ジムに行く。
事故は真夜中に起こった。
「手伝ってくれる？」‒「もちろん！」
この問題はとても重要だ。
彼女は自分の家を持っている。
子どもと接するときは辛抱強くあるべきだ。


