

1081	My neighbor is very kind.	私の隣人はとても親切だ。
1082	This is a quiet neighborhood.	ここは静かな地域だ。
1083	I don't like coffee. – Me neither.	コーヒーが好きじゃない。一私も。
1084	Neither Tom nor Mike can swim.	トムもマイクも泳げない。
1085	I was very nervous before the test.	テストの前、とても緊張した。
1086	Social networks help people stay connected.	ソーシャルネットワークは人々のつながりを保つのに役立つ。
1087	I will never forget this moment.	この瞬間を決して忘れない。
1088	He never fails to call his mother every Sunday.	彼は毎週日曜日に母親に必ず電話する。
1089	It was raining. Nevertheless, we went hiking.	雨が降っていた。それにもかかわらず、私たちはハイキングに行った。
1090	I sat next to my best friend.	私は親友の隣に座った。
2002	Hada wa lanana a shudant	彼はもう学生ではない。
1091	He is no longer a student.	汉はもフチエではない。
1091	He slept for no more than three hours.	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。
1092	He slept for no more than three hours.	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。
1092	He slept for no more than three hours. "Would you like some coffee?" – "No, thanks."	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。 「コーヒーいかがですか?」「いいえ、結構です。」
1092 1093 1094	He slept for no more than three hours. "Would you like some coffee?" – "No, thanks." The noise from the construction is annoying.	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。 「コーヒーいかがですか?」-「いいえ、結構です。」 工事の音がうるさい。
1092 1093 1094 1095	He slept for no more than three hours. "Would you like some coffee?" – "No, thanks." The noise from the construction is annoying. The restaurant was too noisy.	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。 「コーヒーいかがですか?」「いいえ、結構です。」 工事の音がうるさい。 そのレストランはうるさすぎた。
1092 1093 1094 1095 1096	He slept for no more than three hours. "Would you like some coffee?" – "No, thanks." The noise from the construction is annoying. The restaurant was too noisy. None of my friends like horror movies.	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。 「コーヒーいかがですか?」「いいえ、結構です。」 工事の音がうるさい。 そのレストランはうるさすぎた。 私の友達は誰もホラー映画が好きではない。
1092 1093 1094 1095 1096	He slept for no more than three hours. "Would you like some coffee?" – "No, thanks." The noise from the construction is annoying. The restaurant was too noisy. None of my friends like horror movies. That's none of your business!	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。 「コーヒーいかがですか?」「いいえ、結構です。」 工事の音がうるさい。 そのレストランはうるさすぎた。 私の友達は誰もホラー映画が好きではない。 それはあなたには関係ない!
1092 1093 1094 1095 1096 1097	He slept for no more than three hours. "Would you like some coffee?" – "No, thanks." The noise from the construction is annoying. The restaurant was too noisy. None of my friends like horror movies. That's none of your business! It's normal to feel nervous before a speech.	彼は3時間しか寝なかった。 「コーヒーいかがですか?」「いいえ、結構です。」 工事の音がうるさい。 そのレストランはうるさすぎた。 私の友達は誰もホラー映画が好きではない。 それはあなたには関係ない! スピーチの前に緊張するのは普通のことだ。

p	Œ	Þ,
0	1	
25	-	X.
H	5	1
1	1	4
1	DE S	9.

No1101~1120

スコア / 20



10133	1101101 1120	/ / / /
וסוו	Thank you for your help! – Not at all.	「手伝ってくれてありがとう!」「どういたしまして。」
1102	She is not only kind but also intelligent.	彼女は親切なだけでなく、賢い。
1103	Do you like horror movies? – Not really.	「ホラー映画は好き?」「あまり好きじゃない。」
1104	The problem is not so much his attitude as his lack of effort.	問題は彼の態度というよりも、努力不足だ。
1105	He left a note on the table.	彼はテーブルの上にメモを残した。
1106	He eats nothing but fast food.	彼はファストフードしか食べない。
1107	I noticed that she was wearing a new dress.	彼女が新しいドレスを着ていることに気づいた。
1108	There was a notice on the door.	ドアに掲示があった。
1109	I am reading a novel by Haruki Murakami.	村上春樹の小説を読んでいる。
סווו	Now that the exam is over, I can relax.	試験が終わったので、リラックスできる。
וווו	I go jogging now and then.	私は時々ジョギングをする。
1112	Nowadays, many people work from home.	最近では、多くの人が在宅勤務をしている。
1113	Children should obey their parents.	子どもは親の言うことを聞くべきだ。
1114	He was obviously tired after the long trip.	長旅の後で彼は明らかに疲れていた。
1115	I occasionally go to the gym.	私は時々ジムに行く。
1116	The accident occurred at midnight.	事故は真夜中に起こった。
דווו	Can you help me? – Of course!	「手伝ってくれる?」「もちろん!」
1118	This issue is of great importance.	この問題はとても重要だ。
1119	She has a house of her own.	彼女は自分の家を持っている。
1120	You should be of patience when dealing with children.	子どもと接するときは辛抱強くあるべきだ。